v W

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Intergovernmental Relations Of
Executive Assistant

Office Asst I/Il Tier Il

Other Positions Held

City

Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale

Palmdale

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$274,094
$140,364
$114,698
$74,159
$35,389



