	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Palmdale	City Manager	\$274,094
2.	Assistant City Manager		Palmdale	City Manager	\$140,364
3.	Intergovernmental Relations Of		Palmdale	City Manager	\$114,698
4.	Executive Assistant		Palmdale	City Manager	\$74,159
5.	Office Asst I/II Tier II		Palmdale	City Manager	\$35,389